6 Durham to Cockfield and Barnard Castle

via Bishop Auckland - Valid from Sunday, September 3, 2023 to Saturday, September 9, 2023

Monday to Friday - Barnard Castle Galgate - Stand B

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F 0602 0637 0707 0727 0752 0812 32 52 12 1452 1512 1537 1557 1617 1637 - 1657 1717 1742 1802 -- 1825
Durham Mount Oswald 0612 0649 0719 0739 0804 0824 4 04 24 1504 1527 1552 1612 1632 1652 - 1709 1729 1754 1814 -- 1836
Tudhoe Post Office 0619 0656 0726 0746 0811 0831 51 11 31 1511 1534 1559 1619 1639 1659 - 1716 1736 1801 1821 -- 1843
Spennymoor High Street 0625 0702 0732 0752 0817 0837 57 17 37 1517 1540 1605 1627 1647 1707 - 1724 1744 1807 1827 -- 1848
Middlestone Moor N gents 0630 0707 0737 0757 0822 0842 02 22 42 1522 1545 1610 1632 1652 1712 - 1729 1749 1812 1832 -- 1852
Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand C 0643 0720 0750 0810 0835 0855 15 35 55 1535 1558 1623 1645 1705 1725 - 1742 1802 1825 1845 -- 1903
Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Drive - Shops 0653 0730 0800 0820 0845 0905 Then 25 45 05 past 1545 1608 1633 1655 1715 1735 - 1752 1812 1835 1853 - 1910
Tindale Crescent Superstore 0658 0735 0805 0825 0850 0910 these 30 5 10 ﬁ? 1550 1613 1638 1700 1720 1740 - 1757 1817 1840 1900 - 1915
West Auckland Eden Garage 0704 0741 0811 0831 0856 0916 mins 36 56 16 ntjl 1556 1619 1644 1706 1726 1746 - 1803 1823 1846 1906 - 1921
Evenwood Copeland Lane End - - 0815 - 0900 0920 - 00 20 1600 1623 - 1710 - 1750 - 1807 1827 1850 - - 1925
Ramshaw Turning Circle - - - - 0905 - - 05 - 1605 -- - - - - - - - - - - -

Cockfield General Store - - 080 - - 0925 - - 25 - 1628 - 1715 - 1755 - 1811 1831 1854 - - 1929
Cockfield Mount Pleasant - - 082 - - 0927 - -7 - 1630 - 1717 - 1757 1757 1813 1833 1856 - 1856 1931
Staindrop Post Office - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1805 -- - - - 1904 -

Barnard Castle Galgate - Stand B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1818 -- - - - 1917 -

6 6 6 6

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F 1925 2025 2125 2225

Durham Mount Oswald

Tudhoe Post Office

Spennymoor High Street

Middlestone Moor N g

Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand C

its

1936 2034 2134 2234
1943 2041 2141 2241
1948 2046 2146 2246
1952 2050 2150 2250
2003 2101 2201 2301

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Drive - Shops 2010 2108 2208 2308

Tindale Crescent Superstore
West Auckland Eden Garage
Evenwood Copeland Lane End
Ramshaw Turning Circle
Cockfield General Store
Cockfield Mount Pleasant
Staindrop Post Office

Barnard Castle Galgate - Stand B

2015 2113 2213 2313
2021 2119 2219 2319
2025 2123 2223 2323
2029 2127 2227 2327
2031 2129 2229 2329



Monday to Friday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Post Office

Ramshaw Turning Circle

Cockfield Mount Pleasant

Cockfield General Store

Evenwood Copeland Lane End

West Auckland Copeland Rd-Robson Rd
West Auckland Eden Garage

Tindale Crescent Superstore

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Dr - Walker Dr 0548 -

Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand J
Middlestone Moor N
Spennymoor High Street
Tudhoe Post Office
Durham Mount Oswald
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop C

gents

Framwellgate Moor Holmlands Crescent
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Post Office

Ramshaw Turning Circle

Cockfield Mount Pleasant

Cockfield General Store

Evenwood Copeland Lane End

West Auckland Copeland Rd-Robson Rd
West Auckland Eden Garage

Tindale Crescent Superstore

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Dr - Walker Dr 1415 thgse

Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand J
Middlestone Moor N
Spennymoor High Street
Tudhoe Post Office
Durham Mount Oswald
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop C

gents

Framwellgate Moor Holmlands Crescent
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

Saturday - Ramshaw Turning Circle

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F
Durham Mount Oswald
Tudhoe Post Office
Spennymoor High Street
Middlestone Moor g
Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand C

its

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Drive - Shops 0705 0805 0845

Tindale Crescent Superstore
West Auckland Eden Garage
Evenwood Copeland Lane End
Cockfield General Store
Cockfield Mount Pleasant
Staindrop Post Office

Barnard Castle Galgate - Stand B
Ramshaw Turning Circle

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F
Durham Mount Oswald

Tudhoe Post Office

Spennymoor High Street

Middlestone Moor Newsagents
Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand C

0636
0638
0643
0647
0627 -

0635 0655
0640 0700
0600 0630 0652 0712
0608 0638 0700 0720
0613 0643 0706 0726
0618 0649 0712 0732
0625 0656 0719 0739
0755
0801
0634 0705 0728 --

0537 -
0544 -

6 6 6
- 13 -
1351 - -
1353 - -
1358 18 -
1402 2 -
- - a2
1410 4 30 50

35 55
1421 ™S 47 o7
1435 55 15
141 o1 21
1447 07 27
1454 14 34
1505 30 50

6 6 6 6
0622 0722 0752 0822
0631 0731 0804 0831
0638 0738 0811 0838
0643 0743 0817 0843
0647 0747 0822 0847
0658 0758 0835 0858
0905
0910
0916
0920
0925
0927

0710 0810 0850
0716 0816 0856
0720 0820 0900
0724 0824 -
0726 0826 -

2225
2234
2241
2246
2250
2301

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Drive - Shops 2308

Tindale Crescent Superstore
West Auckland Eden Garage
Evenwood Copeland Lane End
Cockfield General Store
Cockfield Mount Pleasant
Staindrop Post Office

Barnard Castle Galgate - Stand B
Ramshaw Turning Circle

2313
2319
2323
2327
2329

6 6 6
0655 - -
0708 - -
0716 - 0716
~- - o718
—- - 0723
- - o727
~- 0707 -
-~ 0715 0735
-~ 0720 0740
-~ 0732 0752
- 0740 0800
-~ 0746 0806
-~ 0752 0812
-~ 0759 0819
-~ 0815 0835
-~ 0821 0841
6 6
51 =
53 -
58 =
02 -
= st 1542
10 each 1550
15 hour 1555
27 Ut 07
35 1615
M 1621
a7 1627
54 1634
05 1650
6 6
0852 12
0904 24
0911 31
0917 37
0922 42
0935 55
0945 “;ﬂ 05
0950 , . 10
0956 mins 16
1000 20
- 25
= 27
1005 -

6
0745
0758

0806

1610
1615
1627
1635
1641
1647
1654

- = = - 0913
- 0806 - 0851 --
- 0808 - 0853 --
- 0813 - 0858 0918
- 0817 - 0902 0922
0747 -- 0837 - -

0755 0825 0845 0910 0930 0950 gt
0800 0830 0850 0915 0935 0955 these

0817 0842 0907 0927 0947
0825 0850 0915 0935 0955
0831 0856 0921 0941 1001
0837 0902 0927 0947 1007
0844 0909 0934 0954 1014

1701 -
1703 -
1623 -- 1708 - 1748
1627 - 1712 - 1752
- 1652 - 1732 -
1635 1700 1720 1740 1800
1640 1705 1725 1745 1805
1652 1717 1737 1757 1817
1700 1725 1745 1805 1825
1706 1731 1751 1811 1831
1712 1737 1757 1817 1837

1741
1743

6 6 6 6
- - 13 -
- 51 - -
- 53 - -
= 58 18 -
- 02 2 -

0942 - - a2

10 30 50
15 35 55

1007 ™ 27 47 07

1015 3% 5 15

1021 “ 0 2

1027 a7 o7 27

1034 54 14 34

1045 05 25 45
6 6 6 6 6

1835
1837
1841
1845
1852
1856
1907
1915

1935 2035 2135 2235
1937 2037 2137 2237
1941 2041 2141 2241
1945 2045 2145 2245
1952 2052 2152 2252
1956 2056 2156 2256
2007 2107 2207 2307
2015 2115 2215 --

1318 -
1322 -

past
each 1330
hour 1335
until 1347
1355
1401
1407
1414

1920 2020 2120 2220
1925 2025 2125 2225

1719

1744 1804 1824 1844 1932 2032 2132 2232

1735 1755 1815 1835 1855 1941 2041 2141 2241 --
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
52 1532 1552 1612 - 1632 1652 1712 1732
04 1544 1604 1624 - 1644 1704 1724 1744
1 1551 1611 1631 -~ 1651 1711 1731 1751
17 1557 1617 1637 — 1657 1717 1737 1757
22 1602 1622 1642 - 1702 1722 1742 1802
35 1615 1635 1655 - 1715 1735 1755 1815
45 past 1625 1645 1705 - 1725 1745 1805 1825
50 ehizr 1630 1650 1710 - 1730 1750 1810 1830
56 yntjl 1636 1656 1716 - 1736 1756 1816 1836
00 — 1700 1720 - 1740 1800 1820 -
- —~  —~ 1725 - 1744 1804 1825 -
= —  — 1727 1727 1746 1806 1827 -
- e - T -
= - - - 748 - - o~ -
05 - 705 -~ - - - - -

6 6 6 6 6 6

1752 - 1825 1925 2025 2125
1804 - 1836 1936 2034 2134
1811 - 1843 1943 2041 2141
1817 - 1848 1948 2046 2146
1822 - 1852 1952 2050 2150
1835 - 1903 2003 2101 2201
1845 - 1910 2010 2108 2208
1850 - 1915 2015 2113 2213
1856 - 1921 2021 2119 2219

1925 2025 2123 2223
1929 2029 2127 2227
-~ 1827 1931 2031 2129 2229
- 1835 - - - -
—- 1848 - - - -



Saturday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Post Office

Ramshaw Turning Circle

Cockfield Mount Pleasant

Cockfield General Store

Evenwood Copeland Lane End

West Auckland Copeland Rd-Robson Rd
West Auckland Eden Garage

Tindale Crescent Superstore

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Dr - Walker Dr

Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand J
Middlestone Moor N its

Spennymoor High Street

Tudhoe Post Office

Durham Mount Oswald

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

Barnard Castle Galgate - Commercial Hotel
Staindrop Post Office

Ramshaw Turning Circle

Cockfield Mount Pleasant

Cockfield General Store

Evenwood Copeland Lane End

West Auckland Copeland Rd-Robson Rd
West Auckland Eden Garage

Tindale Crescent Superstore

- = 0707 0731
- - 0709 0733
- - 0714 0738
- - 0718 0742
- 0648 - -
- 0656 0726 0750
-- 0700 0730 0755
0611 0711 0741 0807
0619 0719 0749 0815
0624 0724 0754 0821
0629 0729 0759 0827
0636 0736 0806 0834
0645 0745 0815 0845

2035 2135 2235
2037 2137 2237
2041 2141 2241
2045 2145 2245

2052 2152 2252

Woodhouse Close Estate Proudfoot Dr - Walker Dr 2056 2156 2256

Bishop Auckland Bus Station Stand J
Middlestone Moor Newsagents
Spennymoor High Street

Tudhoe Post Office

Durham Mount Oswald

Durham North Rd Temporary Stop F

2107 2207 2307
2115 2215 -
2120 2220 -
2125 2225 -
2132 2232 -
2141 2241 -

6
0750
0803

0811

- 0811 0831
- 0813 0833
-- 0818 0838
- 0822 0842
0802 - -
0810 0830 0850
0815 0835 0855
0827 0847 0907
0835 0855 0915
0841 0901 0921
0847 0907 0927
0854 0914 0934
0905 0925 0945

6
0830
0843

0851

- 0913 -
0851 - -
0853 - -
0858 0918 -
0902 0922 -

-~ 0942
0910 0930 0950
0915 0935 0955
0927 0947 1007
0935 0955 1015
0941 1001 1021
0947 1007 1027
0954 1014 1034
1005 1025 1045

0958 1018

1002 1022 Then

= = JE
1010 1030 these

1015 1035 M
1027 1047
1035 1055
1041 1101
1047 1107
1054 1114
1105 1125

1651
1653
1658
past 1702
each -
hour 1710
until 1715
1727
1735
1741
1747
1754

1805

6 6
1713 -

- 1751

- 1753
1718 1758
1722 1802
1730 1810
1735 1815
1747 1827
1755 1835
1801 1841
1807 1847
1814 1854
1825 1905

1835 1935
1837 1937
1841 1941
1845 1945
1852 1952
1856 1956
1907 2007
1915 2015
1920 2020
1925 2025
1932 2032
1941 2041
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